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This is in violation of the requirements of Section 7 of the Act, and subjects the 
manufacturer to the penalties of Section 15.

It must, however, be noted that whether these samples are judged on the basis of 
values actually registered, or upon the values printed on the tags or labels, they satis­
factorily meet their guarantees as to protein, fat and fibre. I would therefore suggest 
that the cases be dealt with leniently.

I beg to recommend publication of this report ns Bulletin No. 417.
I have the honour to be, Sir,

Your obedient servant,

A. McGILL,
' Chief Analyst.


